AULA SC120

#

AULA SC140

Matricola
1011313
1055962
1081353
1050684
1051327
1081295
1033424
1011497
1049858
1028942
1058006
1031878
1077563
1051436
1010079
1051245
1032809
1051216
1052933
1030122
1050206
1033336
1050765
1030523
1029634
1030645
1010034
1052446
1051477
1033851
1051750
1030402
1005098
1050683
1032695
1052949
1010459
1051342
1031103
1050546
1032163
1050004
1052936
1011189
1050686
1028919
1051674
1053009
1051560
1032706

1031892
1029506
1010138
1051767
1050702
1050570
1049936
1061428
1050627
1029249
1055502
1028865
1008877
1010093
1059197
1029457
1050639
1052150
1011051
615299
1032831
1030597
1049898
1032640
1055385
1083800
1030209
1029583
1049980
1029448
1028681
620953
1051780
1030611
1054060
1011441
1052921
1033333
1033461
1050699
1052502
1008349
1011991
1029547
1052583
534784
1050637
1051859
1029477
615228
1080294
1031079
1052488
1051439
1053039
1085138
1051610
1010640
1051631
1031261
622222
1051328
1003943
1051326

Cognome
ANDREATTA
ARTICO
AUCIELLO
BADO

BAGNO
BALATA
BALDAN
BALDINAZZO
BARATIN
BARZAZZI
BASILE
BELLAMOLI
BELLATRIU GUILLEN
BELLI
BELTRAME
BERTIN
BONIVENTO
BOSCARO
BOSCATO
BRAGA
CALGARO
CARRARO
CAUCI
CECCHETTO
CHIARO
CHIODIN
CIPELLI
CONTIN
D'ANGELO

DA PONT

DAL CASON
DALLA COSTA
DANIELI

DE NICOLO
DELLO STROLOGO
DIQUIGIOVANNI
DOSSELLI
DossI
FERRARESE
FERRONATO
FONTANA
GASPARI
GAZZEA
GLOKPO
GOLLIN
GOTTARDO
GUICCIARDI O GUIZZARDI
HERNANDEZ BROGGIN
LEGER
LIEBRECHT

LONGHI
MAGRIN
MARITAN
MASON
MENEGHETTI
MEZZALIRA
MICHELAZZO
MICHELETTI
MINTO
MORO
NDONGUE POKAM
NICOLETTI
NOVELLO
NOVENTA
PALMIERI
PAPACCIO
PAVAN
PELLEGRINI
PEROZENI
PETRITAJ
PETRIZZELLI
PILOTTO
PINATO
PIOVAN

PIVA

PREST
QUARTESAN
RAMPAZZO
RANZATO
RANZATO
RAPISARDA
RASERA
RAVAGNAN
REFFO
RICCI
RIGHETTO
RIGON
ROCCO
ROMITO
ROSSINI
RUFFO
SANTAGIULIANA
SCHENATO
SECURO
SETTE
SOLIGO
SOLIN
STELLA
STIVAL
STOCCHERO
TARTINI
TASINATO
TOGNON
TOMA
TREVISAN
VADRUCCIO
VECCARI
VIOLATO
ZAMBON
ZANDOLIN
ZANDONA'
ZANETTI
ZANIN
ZANOTTO

Nome
GIADA
IGOR
MASSIMILIANO
MICHELE
MARTA
ANNALISA
BEATRICE
EUGENIO
FEDERICO
SOFIA
LORENZO
ROBERTO
ALBERT
CHIARA
AMANDA
SILVIA
BARBARA
ALICE
MATTEO
ANNA
MATTEO
IRENE
FABIO
ROBERTA
SIMONE
LUCIA
ELENA
RICCARDO
LAURA
MATTIA
ADRIANO
VALENTINA
SILVIA
SILVIA
MELISSA
JACOPO
LUCA
MARTINA
ANNA
MATTIA
SOFIA
ELEONORA
DANIEL
AYAO
MATTEO
FABIOLA
FRANCESCA
VALENTINA
AINHOA-ELENA
SANTIAGO

SOFIA
DAVIDE
FRANCESCA
SAMANTA
DANIEL
SARA
MARTA
GIANLUCA
MARCO
SAMANTHA
DIDEROT
ERICA
CARLO
CHIARA
SILVIA
CHIARA
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCA
ALICE
BAJAME
MARIANNA
MATTEO
CARLO
MARINA
ALBERTO
ILARIA
GIULIA
MARCO
GIOVANNA
GIULIA
LUCIA
MATTIA
SARA
VALERIO
GRAZIANO
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCA
ELISA
JACOPO
BENEDETTA
GIADA
FEDERICA
SIMONE
DAMIANO
ANNARITA
ANNA
PATRIZIO
MATTIA
MARCO
CLAUDIA
ALICE
ALESSIO
GIULIA
VALENTINA
SILVIO
CARLA
SILVIA
VALENTINA
CLAUDIA
EROS
MARCO
ANNA
FRANCESCO



